

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Fambro Construction, LLC		CRC Underground, LLC		Leetech Solutions, LLC		Starks Construction Co., Inc.		HD Operations, LP	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonding and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 3,605.00	\$ 3,605.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	6" SDR21 CL200 PVC Waterline	520	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 22,880.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,560.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 26,000.00
3	Bore With 12" DR17 HDPE Encasement	230	LF	\$ 136.00	\$ 31,280.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 38,640.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 50,600.00
4	6" IPS DR 17 HDPE Waterline	240	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 19,200.00
5	Metal Detectable Tape	520	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 52.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 260.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 104.00
6	6" Waterline Connection	2	EA	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
7	6" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,055.00	\$ 2,055.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
8	Relocate Ex Flush Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
9	Relocate Ex Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 9)				\$ 75,795.00		\$ 87,332.00 *		\$ 96,640.00		\$ 102,570.00 *		\$ 107,204.00	

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Hoskinson Construction, LLC		B&L Construction Co.		Housley Communications, Inc.		Skyblue Utilities, Inc.			
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonding and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
2	6" SDR21 CL200 PVC Waterline	520	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 32,240.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 46.10	\$ 23,972.00	\$ 49.55	\$ 25,766.00	\$ 49.55	\$ 25,766.00
3	Bore With 12" DR17 HDPE Encasement	230	LF	\$ 183.00	\$ 42,090.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 314.00	\$ 72,220.00	\$ 510.99	\$ 117,527.70	\$ 510.99	\$ 117,527.70
4	6" IPS DR 17 HDPE Waterline	240	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 38.75	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 46.85	\$ 11,244.00	\$ 46.85	\$ 11,244.00
5	Metal Detectable Tape	520	LF	\$ 1.40	\$ 728.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 260.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 494.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 353.60	\$ 0.68	\$ 353.60
6	6" Waterline Connection	2	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 1,737.00	\$ 3,474.00	\$ 5,154.97	\$ 10,309.94	\$ 5,154.97	\$ 10,309.94
7	6" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,493.00	\$ 2,493.00	\$ 2,221.26	\$ 2,221.26	\$ 2,221.26	\$ 2,221.26
8	Relocate Ex Flush Valve	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,326.00	\$ 1,326.00	\$ 794.27	\$ 794.27	\$ 794.27	\$ 794.27
9	Relocate Ex Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,326.00	\$ 1,326.00	\$ 800.41	\$ 800.41	\$ 800.41	\$ 800.41
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 9)				\$ 131,678.00		\$ 131,760.00		\$ 134,605.00		\$ 187,017.18			

(*) - Extension Error